

02-160

**MOTION TO AMEND NO. 5**

I hereby move to amend Bill No. 02-160 as follows:

1. On page 18, line 2, delete the word "medium" and insert in lieu thereof the word median.

2. On page 18, line 5, delete the word "medium" and insert in lieu thereof the word median.

Introduced by:

---

Approved as to Form & Legality:

---

Chief Assistant City Attorney

Requested by: Council members Jon Camp, Glenn Friendt and Ken Svoboda.

Reason for Request: To correct typographical errors.